
II CRITERIUM SAN VICENTE JUNIOR 09‐07‐2022
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 39.1 Km/hKm: 75

1 SERRANO, Sergio STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMJUN‐1105 1:55:05
2 MOMPEAN, Jose Maria EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBAJUN‐1122
3 DIAZ, Ricardo DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TEIKJUN‐114
4 MERENCIANO, Alejandr INFINOBRAS ‐ ZAFIRO TEAM CJUN‐245
5 ROMERO, Joel CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN‐297 a 00:20
6 CAMARA, Pedro SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTIJUN‐258 a 00:20
7 CERVERA, Miguel STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMJUN‐1110 a 00:20
8 GUTIERREZ, Diego BATHCOJUN‐189 a 00:20
9 MONROIG, Izan CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN‐2100 a 00:20
10 BRAVO, Marti STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMJUN‐1112 a 00:20
11 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBAJUN‐2119 a 00:20
12 RUIZ, Alejandro DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TEIKJUN‐115 a 00:20
13 HERNANDEZ, Sergio GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PURSUJUN‐2271 a 00:20
14 LEGUA, Alvaro CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN‐291 a 00:20
15 GRAU, Alex DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TEIKJUN‐112 a 00:20
16 GUTIERREZ, Iban BATHCOJUN‐290 a 00:24
17 SANZ, Alex RODADORS CAMP DE TURIA CJUN‐1129 a 00:24
18 CATALIN, Mihai Razvan GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PURSUJUN‐121 a 00:24
19 PEREZ, Aaron GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PURSUJUN‐224 a 00:24
20 ALONSO, Jesus ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENJUN‐2115 a 00:24
21 RODRIGUEZ, Pablo GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PURSUJUN‐220 a 00:24
22 GONZALEZ, Alberto ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENJUN‐1142 a 00:24
23 GARCIA, Hector EOLO KOMETAJUN‐1130 a 00:24
24 DOMENS, Alberto DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TEIKJUN‐113 a 00:24
25 POVEDA, Aaron GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PURSUJUN‐225 a 00:24
26 RUFETE, Pablo EUROPA‐TADESAN‐CANCUYAJUN‐2116 a 00:24
27 GARCIA, Jesus EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBAJUN‐2126 a 00:24
28 VALLE, Adrian DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TEIKJUN‐14 a 00:25
29 SUAREZ, Jose Carlos ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENJUN‐1143 a 00:25
30 MESTRE, Marc DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TEIKJUN‐26 a 00:25
31 FAJARDO, Alex SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTIJUN‐162 a 00:25
32 PASTOR, Juan ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENJUN‐1139 a 00:26
33 DONAT, Jose Manuel CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN‐293 a 00:27
34 NEGRE, Jorge RODADORS CAMP DE TURIA CJUN‐1133 a 01:50
35 COBO, Miguel GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PURSUJUN‐123 a 03:30
36 CASTELLET, Marc CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN‐198 a 03:30
37 GUARDEÑO, Laura VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDO FF‐JUN300 a 03:30
38 MURCIA, Jaime GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PURSUJUN‐222 a 03:30
39 MARTINEZ, Alberto ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENJUN‐1137 a 03:30
40 LOZANO, Mario GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PURSUJUN‐227 a 03:41

Juniors de 1er año
1 SERRANO, Sergio STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMJUN‐1105 1:55:05
2 MOMPEAN, Jose Maria EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRJUN‐1122
3 DIAZ, Ricardo DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TJUN‐114
4 CERVERA, Miguel STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMJUN‐1110 a 00:20
5 GUTIERREZ, Diego BATHCOJUN‐189 a 00:20
6 BRAVO, Marti STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMJUN‐1112 a 00:20
7 RUIZ, Alejandro DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TJUN‐115 a 00:20
8 GRAU, Alex DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TJUN‐112 a 00:20
9 SANZ, Alex RODADORS CAMP DE TURJUN‐1129 a 00:24
10 CATALIN, Mihai Razvan GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PUJUN‐121 a 00:24
11 GONZALEZ, Alberto ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUJUN‐1142 a 00:24
12 GARCIA, Hector EOLO KOMETAJUN‐1130 a 00:24
13 DOMENS, Alberto DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TJUN‐113 a 00:24
14 VALLE, Adrian DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TJUN‐14 a 00:25

Juniors de 2º año
1 MERENCIANO, Alejandro INFINOBRAS ‐ ZAFIRO TEAJUN‐245 1:55:05
2 ROMERO, Joel CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN‐297 a 00:20
3 CAMARA, Pedro SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOJUN‐258 a 00:20
4 MONROIG, Izan CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN‐2100 a 00:20
5 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRJUN‐2119 a 00:20
6 HERNANDEZ, Sergio GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PUJUN‐2271 a 00:20
7 LEGUA, Alvaro CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN‐291 a 00:20
8 GUTIERREZ, Iban BATHCOJUN‐290 a 00:24
9 PEREZ, Aaron GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PUJUN‐224 a 00:24
10 ALONSO, Jesus ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUJUN‐2115 a 00:24
11 RODRIGUEZ, Pablo GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PUJUN‐220 a 00:24
12 POVEDA, Aaron GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PUJUN‐225 a 00:24
13 RUFETE, Pablo EUROPA‐TADESAN‐CANCJUN‐2116 a 00:24
14 GARCIA, Jesus EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRJUN‐2126 a 00:24

Féminas
1 GUARDEÑO, Laura VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDF‐JUN300 1:58:35

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM 5:45:551
DRONE HOPPER GSPORT TEIKA 5:45:552
EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBAN 5:45:593
CASTILLO DE ONDA 5:46:154
GUIJARRO ‐ SPORTING PURSUITS 5:46:235
ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENTES 5:46:286

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
POVEDA MATEO, AARON 31 25
LOZANO MERINO, MARIO 32 27
DIAZ CHILET, RICARDO 13 14


